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Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

            38

           406

           112

    

    

    

           190

            73

           117

             9

             8

             1

    

    

    

             4

             6

             2

             1

             1

             0

             0

    

    

    

             0

    

    

    

             0

             0

             2

            10

           184

 $   53,725.00

    

    

           434

    

    

    

    

    

           973

           385

           588

            86

            64

            22

    

    

    

             4

             2

             1

             1

             0

             0

    

    

    

             4

    

    

    

             1

             1

             7

            30

           946

 $  304,593.00

    

    

           402

    

    

    

    

    

           922

           330

           592

            94

            68

            26

    

    

    

             8

            57

             7

             3

             4

             0

             0

    

    

    

             6

    

    

    

             5

             1

            10

            38

           884

 $  307,650.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

           176

             1

            15

             3

             0

            16

           873

            10

            60

            35

             0

           120

           211          1,098

           759

            14

            75

            29

             2

           176

         1,055


